
*All wines by the glass available as 125ml on request
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L'Evento Prosecco DOC    8.95 28.65(VE) (11% ABV) ITALY

Apples, pears, white owers.

L'Evento Prosecco Rosé    9.55 30.50 (VE) (11% ABV) ITALY

Strawberries, raspberries, roses.

Veuve Ambal Brut Crémant de Bourgogne  - 33.70(12.5% ABV) FRANCE

“Méthode champenoise” Burgundy. 

Champagne Piper-Heidsieck Brut   - 59.00 (VE) (12% ABV) FRANCE

Toast, almonds, hazelnuts.

Laurent-Perrier Champagne Rosé  - 87.60(12% ABV) FRANCE

Grand Cru, Saignée method. 

L'Evento Pinot Grigio Rosé DOC   6.15 8.80 23.80(VE) (12% ABV) ITALY

"Blush" pink: strawberries, ripe peach.

Sea Change Provence Rosé  7.70 11.00 29.80(13% ABV) FRANCE

Pale, delicate, sustainable. 

L'Evento Montepulciano D'Abruzzo DOC   5.50 7.85 21.30(VE) (12% ABV) ITALY

Dried herbs, cherries. 

Pico Claro Merlot   5.75 8.20 22.25(VE) (13.5% ABV) CHILE

Soft, smooth, plummy. 

Fair Go Shiraz   6.25 8.95 24.20(VE) (13.5% ABV) AUSTRALIA

Dark fruit, pepper, spice. 

Alta Clima Mendoza Malbec 7.30 10.45 28.25(VE)  (13.5% ABV) ARGENTINA

Ripe, supple tannins. 

Talbott Kali Hart Pinot Noir  8.40 12.00 32.50(14% ABV) USA

Complex: minerality & red fruit.

Sea Change "Free"    5.90 25.30(VE) (0% ABV) ITALY

Alcohol Free Prosecco. 

Pico Claro Sauvignon Blanc   6.25 8.95 24.20(VE) (12.5% ABV) CHILE

Fresh lime, gooseberry. 

L'Evento Pinot Grigio DOC   5.60 8.00 21.65(VE) (12% ABV) ITALY

Bone dry, peach, pear.

Cloud Cover Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc  7.55 10.80 29.20(13% ABV) NEW ZEALAND

Green pepper, passionfruit, grass.

Eidosela Albariño   6.95 9.95 26.90(VE) (13% ABV) SPAIN

Nectarine, honeysuckle, salinity.

Fair Go Chardonnay  6.45 9.20 24.95(13% ABV) AUSTRALIA

Buttery, "bouncy", Chardonnay. 
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Bombay Sapphire  5.1540%ABV
Pairs perfectly with Schweppes Signature Crisp or Light Tonic Water.

Tanqueray  5.1543.1%ABV
The bartender´s choice for the perfect G&T. Best enjoyed with tonic and a wedge of lime.

Hendrick’s  5.1541.4% ABV
Infused with rose and cucumber, works wonderfully with Schweppes Crisp Cucumber Tonic.

Roku  5.8543% ABV
An excellent gin from Japan's legendary Suntory.

Tanqueray Number Ten Gin  6.4547.3% ABV
Tanqueray Nº Ten Gin brings an explosion of fresh citrus with every sip.

Gordon's Premium Pink, 
Sicilian Lemon or White Peach  5.1537.5% ABV
3 Flavoured expressions of classic Gordon's Gin. Shall we?

Tanqueray Royale  5.8541.3% ABV
A classic Tanqueray base with luxurious French blackcurrants and vanilla.

Warner’s Raspberry  5.8540% ABV
Made with hand-picked raspberries, blackberries and elderowers.

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger  5.8543% ABV
We love this with Schweppes Signature Golden Ginger Ale.

All of our featured gins are served as 25ml measures accompanied by 200ml of mixer.
*Double up from 25ml to 50ml only 

GIN

We are proud to serve Schweppes Signature Mixers with all of our gins. Here are some of our 
favourite combinations:

DOUBLE UP FOR £2.50 and treat yourself*

SCHWEPPES SIGNATURE MIXERS

CRISP TONIC WATER 64kcal

LIGHT TONIC WATER 40kcal

QUENCHING CUCUMBER TONIC WATER 66kcal

GOLDEN GINGER ALE 66kcal

Coca-Cola  3.65 (330ml) 139kcal

Diet Coke  3.55(330ml) 0kcal

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar  3.55(330ml) 0kcal

Fentimans Rose Lemonade  3.65(275ml) 110kcal

Fentimans Ginger Beer  3.65 (275ml) 107kcal

Dalston’s Fizzy Rhubarb  3.55  (330ml) 49kcal

Dalston’s Cherryade   3.55(330ml) 40kcal

Appletiser  3.65 (275ml) 129kcal

Big Tom  3.65 (250ml) 45kcal

Rich tomato juice packed with 22 herbs and spices.

Red Bull  3.80 (250ml) 115kcal

Red Bull Sugar Free  3.70 (250ml) 7kcal

Red Bull Tropical  3.80 (250ml) 115kcal

Kingsdown Water  2.50Still or Sparkling (330ml) 0kcal

SOFT DRINKS
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For allergen information, please ask a member of staff. 
(VE) is suitable for vegans. (GF) is gluten free.

Aperol Spritz  8.75
Aperol, L'Evento Prosecco, soda & orange slice.

Elderower Spritz  8.75
St. Germain Elderower Liqueur topped with delicious L'Evento Prosecco. 

Negroni  8.75
The bittersweet classic. Equal measures of Campari, Martini Rosso
and Tanqueray Gin stirred over ice.

Espresso Martini  8.75
A sumptuous mix of Tia Maria, vodka and espresso. 

L'Evento Royale  8.75
Tanqueray Royale Gin, L'Evento Pinot Grigio Rose, lemon juice and soda. 

COCKTAILS

Prices are subject to change, all prices correct at the time of print. Promotional offers available while stocks last.

Ciroc Red Berry Cooler  6.45 37.5% ABV

Ciroc 5 times distilled vodka enhanced with raspberries and strawberries.
Served over ice with Eager cranberry juice.

Havana 7yo & Coca-Cola  5.85 40% ABV

The classic Cuban rum. Served with Coca-Cola and fresh lime.

Toki Hi-Ball  5.85 43% ABV

Japan’s most popular drink. This Hi-ball features Toki whisky,
orange wedges and soda water.

Johnnie & Ginger  5.85 37.5% ABV

Johnnie Walker Black Label with Schweppes Signature Ginger Ale and fresh lime.

Ketel One & Cucumber  5.15 40% ABV

Ketel One Vodka topped with Schweppes Signature Cucumber Tonic.

Patron Silver & Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda  6.45 40% ABV

Ultra premium Patron Tequila topped with lashings of Fever-Tree Mexican
lime soda and garnished with fresh lime.

Pimm’s & Lemonade  5.25 25% ABV

The classic summer drink. Pimm’s topped with lemonade.
Served over ice with a selection of fruit.

LONG DRINKS

DOUBLE UP FOR £2.50 and treat yourself*

SS
 P

re
m

 W
- 

B
1

7

'Long Drinks' are 25ml measures (excluding Pimm’s which is 50ml)
accompanied with a mixer and fruit garnish. *Double up from 25ml to 50ml only
 

Warner’s 0% G&T  5.15(0% ABV)

Warner’s Juniper Double Dry 0% paired with Schweppes Signature.

Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda  3.65(0% ABV) 32kcal

Made with Tahiti limes from Mexico and Japanese yuzu. 

Fever-Tree Italian Blood Orange Soda  3.65(0% ABV) 40kcal

Made with blood oranges from Sicily. 

ZERO ALCOHOL SPRITZERS


